
Betty Irene Moore School of Nursing 
Identified below are the dean’s office and department contacts for UC Davis OATS: 
*These staff members have received additional training on OPA policies and processes 

Dean’s Office  
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Tami Lewis   tamlewis@ucdavis.edu  

Reviewer  Andrea Young*  asyoung@ucdavis.edu 

Reviewer  Brent Seifert  bjseifert@ucdavis.edu  

Reviewer  Stephen Green*  smgreen@ucdavis.edu  

Approver  Colleen Clancy  ceclancy@ucdavis.edu    

Department Type Roles 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Michelle Dann  mdann@ucdavis.edu  

Reviewer  Tami Lewis   tamlewis@ucdavis.edu 

Reviewer  Francisco Ramos Jr.* fjramosjr@ucdavis.edu  

Approver   Stephen Cavanagh  sjcavanagh@ucdavis.edu  
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